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Siseriiklik 

turniir

Eestis 

rahvusvah

eline

Välismaal 

turniir

1 4.kyu 2010 Toomel Joosep 267 40 30 30 30 130 30 25 30 16 30 25 40 16 25 30 I koht 25 30 40

2 4.kyu 2010 Lippus Hubert 195 30 30 30 25 115 30 18 30 30 23 - - 23 25 16 II koht 18 23 30

3 4.kyu 2010 Saar Kõu Lennart 181 30 30 25 25 110 16 25 30 16 30 - - 23 25 16 III koht 11 16 20

4 4.kyu 2010 Vabarna Ruben 151 30 25 23 23 101 23 25 20 23 30 - - 3 11 16 IV-V koht 6 9 10

5 4.kyu 2010 Toompark Taavi 140 25 23 23 16 87 23 25 10 23 16 - - 16 11 16 VII koht 4 5 7

6 5.kyu 2011 Kuuse Trävis 139 25 23 18 18 86 23 18 5 16 16 25 - 9 18 9 Osalemine 2 3 5

7 5.kyu 2010 Toom Kristjan 128 30 30 25 18 103 - 25 - 30 9 - - 30 18 16

8 5.kyu 2010 Pihelgas Nikolas Sebastian 124 30 23 23 16 92 30 11 5 23 16 - 5 23 11 - 6.kyu

9 5.kyu 2011 Erikson Markkus 115 30 30 23 18 101 23 18 5 30 9 - - 30 - - 5.kyu

10 5.kyu 2011 Kõiv Sebastian 114 40 30 11 9 90 9 - 30 3 9 11 40 3 - 9 4.kyu

11 4.kyu 2010 Arumäe Raul 97 30 23 16 10 79 23 - 10 30 3 4 - 16 2 9 3.kyu

12 5.kyu 2010 Šamonin Feliks 82 30 16 16 6 68 30 6 - 16 16 4 - 5 2 3 2.kyu

13 4.kyu 2010 Birk Gustav 76 25 23 16 5 69 - 25 5 23 16 - - 5 2 - 1.kyu

14 5.kyu 2011 Asperk Annika 73 23 23 18 9 73 23 - 23 - - - 9 18 - 1-5 dan

15 5.kyu 2010 Valdre Karl-Martin 73 18 16 16 9 59 16 18 - - 16 - - 9 6 9

16 5.kyu 2010 Lepik Loore 64 25 23 16 48 - - - - - - - 23 25 16

17 5.kyu 2010 Usin Saara Mirtel 60 30 30 60 30 - - 30 - - - - - -

18 5.kyu 2010 Raik Laur Kristjan 55 23 9 6 5 43 23 2 5 - 9 - - 5 6 5

19 5.kyu 2010 Trisberg Ravo 54 11 11 11 9 42 3 11 - 3 3 11 - 9 11 3

20 5.kyu 2010 Tomberg Karl Kaspar 41 23 9 6 3 41 9 - - - - - - 3 6 23

21 5.kyu 2011 Lippus Lennart 38 16 9 3 3 31 9 2 - 16 3 - - 3 2 3

22 6.kyu 2012 Asperk Helina 34 23 11 34 - - - - - - - 23 11 -

23 6.kyu 2010 Hint Lee 30 30 30 - - - - - - - - - 30

24 6.kyu 2012 Port Kaur Jakob 29 11 9 6 3 29 - 11 - 3 - - - - 6 9

25 5.kyu 2010 Valgi Tobias 29 9 9 3 3 24 3 - - 9 3 - - 9 2 3

26 6.kyu 2011 Piirsalu Peeter 25 16 9 25 - - - - - - - 9 - 16

26 6.kyu 2013 Aarde Marcus 25 16 9 25 - - - - - - - 16 - 9

28 6.kyu 2012 Richardson Thor Erik 21 18 3 21 - - - - - - - 3 18 -

29 5.kyu 2012 Rannaste Martin 21 9 9 3 21 9 - - 9 3 - - - - -

30 5.kyu 2011 Reintam Lennart 21 9 4 3 3 19 3 2 - - - - - 9 4 3

31 6.kyu 2010 Parvelt Mirtel 16 16 16 - - - - - - - - - 16

31 6.kyu 2012 Pruulsen Henry 16 16 16 - - - - - - - 16 - -

33 5.kyu 2012 Puuraid Paul 15 6 5 4 15 - 6 - - - 4 - 5 - -

34 5.kyu 2010 Kiviselg Georg 15 6 3 3 3 15 - 6 - 3 3 - - - - 3

35 6.kyu 2013 Roze Otto Robert 14 9 5 14 - - - - - - - 9 - 5

36 6.kyu 2012 Klein Andre Emil 13 5 5 3 13 - - - - 3 - - 5 - 5

37 6.kyu 2013 Luumann Magnar 12 9 3 12 - - - - 9 - - 3 - -

38 5.kyu 2010 Kender Garmin 10 5 3 2 10 - 2 - 3 5 - - - - -

39 5.kyu 2012 Koor Edward 9 3 3 3 9 3 - - 3 3 - - - - -

40 6.kyu 2010 Pulst Gregor 5 5 5 - - - - - - - - - 5

40 6.kyu 2010 Järve Mirjam 5 5 5 - - - - - - - - - 5

40 6.kyu 2012 Tambaur Karl 5 5 5 - - - - - - - 5 - -

43 5.kyu 2010 Luumann Marius 5 3 2 5 - 2 - - 3 - - - - -

44 5.kyu 2011 Karjust Kaspar 4 4 4 - 4 - - - - - - - -

45 6.kyu 2011 Runnel Villem 3 3 3 - - - - - - - - - 3

45 5.kyu 2010 Lahe Villem 3 3 3 - - - 3 - - - - - -

45 6.kyu 2012 Pahk Oskar Robin 3 3 3 - - - - - - - 3 - -

45 6.kyu 2012 Pärnamets Johann 3 3 3 - - - - - - - 3 - -

49 5.kyu 2010 Järv Tobias 2 2 2 - 2 - - - - - - - -
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Välismaal 

turniir

1 4.kyu 2009 Konnapere Emma Karoliina 191 30 25 25 23 103 - 16 25 20 - 30 - - 20 23 25 16 - 16 - I koht 25 30 40

2 4.kyu 2008 Kõrvits Gustav 189 30 23 23 18 94 30 23 11 10 23 3 18 - 5 16 18 16 - 16 - II koht 18 23 30

3 3.kyu 2008 Kõiv Glen Gregory 171 40 30 23 23 116 16 3 2 40 23 - - - 7 30 11 23 - 16 - III koht 11 16 20

4 4.kyu 2009 Hristoforov Bruno 140 40 23 18 16 97 - 3 2 - 5 16 - 18 5 9 6 3 10 23 40 IV-V koht 6 9 10

5 4.kyu 2009 Erikson Mattias 123 25 23 20 16 84 3 3 11 20 3 3 4 - 5 16 25 23 - 5 - VII koht 4 5 7

6 4.kyu 2008 Hansen Adrian 107 30 23 18 16 87 30 3 - - 23 5 18 - - 16 6 3 - 3 - Osalemine 2 3 5

7 5.kyu 2010 Šamonin Feliks 100 23 18 16 11 68 23 9 18 - 9 9 - - - 9 11 16 - - -

8 5.kyu 2010 Pihelgas Nikolas Sebastian 91 25 25 23 9 82 23 - 25 - - - - - - 9 25 9 - - - 6.kyu

9 5.kyu 2010 Tomberg Karl Kaspar 62 23 16 11 9 59 16 3 - - - - - - - 23 11 9 - - - 5.kyu

10 4.kyu 2008 Arand Nathan 53 30 18 5 53 - - - - - - - - - 30 18 - - 5 - 4.kyu

11 5.kyu 2008 Karjus Artur 46 23 9 9 5 46 9 - - - 9 23 - - 5 - - - - - - 3.kyu

12 4.kyu 2008 Laar Hendrik 41 18 5 5 3 31 3 - 2 - 3 - - 18 - 5 2 3 - 5 - 2.kyu

13 4.kyu 2010 Saar Kõu Lennart 39 30 9 39 - - - - - 30 - - - 9 - - - - - 1.kyu

14 5.kyu 2010 Trisberg Ravo 39 18 18 3 39 - 3 18 - - - - - - - 18 - - - - 1-5 dan

15 5.kyu 2011 Kõiv Sebastian 36 16 9 5 3 36 9 5 - - 3 - - - - - - 16 - - -

16 5.kyu 2011 Erikson Markkus 32 23 9 32 9 - - - - - - - - - - 23 - - -

17 4.kyu 2008 Valdre Erik-Markus 26 5 4 4 4 17 3 - 4 - - 3 4 - - 5 4 - - 3 -

18 5.kyu 2010 Raik Laur Kristjan 24 16 5 3 24 16 5 - - - - - - - - - 3 - - -

19 5.kyu 2009 Viisitamm Risto Revon 22 11 3 3 3 20 - - 2 - 3 - - - - 3 11 3 - - -

20 4.kyu 2009 Õim Joosep 20 9 6 3 2 20 - - 2 - - - 6 - - 9 - 3 - - -

21 5.kyu 2009 Teder Uku-Martin 20 5 3 3 3 14 3 3 - - 3 3 - - - 5 - - - 3 -

22 5.kyu 2009 Avloi Joosep 17 11 3 3 17 - - - - 3 - - - - 3 11 - - - -

23 5.kyu 2010 Toom Kristjan 16 16 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 16 - - -

24 5.kyu 2008 Joost Otto 9 9 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 -

25 4.kyu 2010 Toomel Joosep 9 3 3 3 9 3 3 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - -

26 4.kyu 2010 Lippus Hubert 8 5 3 8 - 3 - - - - - - 5 - - - - - -

27 5.kyu 2009 Käes Renno 5 3 2 5 - - 2 - - - - - - 3 - - - - -

27 5.kyu 2009 Runnel Joosep 5 3 2 5 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 3 -
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rahvusvah
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Välismaal 

turniir Eesti MV

1 4.kyu 2006 Lippus Henrietta 230 30 30 25 25 110 16 - 18 20 30 16 25 - 20 30 9 25 5 16 I koht 25 30 40 50

2 3.kyu 2007 Domberg Tõnis 209 30 25 23 20 98 16 23 18 20 30 16 - 25 7 20 9 11 9 5 II koht 18 23 30 40

3 3.kyu 2007 Puuraid Hendrik 181 50 30 30 25 135 23 - 18 30 30 5 25 - - 50 - - - - III koht 11 16 20 30

4 3.kyu 2007 Puuraid Joonas 161 30 25 23 18 96 30 16 25 5 23 16 18 - - 10 9 - 9 - IV-V koht 6 9 10 20

5 3.kyu 2007 Raidma Kaspar 129 30 23 18 16 87 23 3 18 5 16 3 11 - - 30 9 11 - - VII koht 4 5 7 10

6 3.kyu 2007 Väät Rainis 127 25 23 18 9 75 9 - - 7 23 5 - 25 5 5 9 18 5 16 Osalemine 2 3 5 vähemalt 1 võit 5p

7 3.kyu 2006 Arumäe Karl 112 30 23 16 16 85 23 - - 10 16 3 - - - - 16 11 3 30 0-ei saanud võitu

8 3.kyu 2007 Vahter Taavi 112 23 20 16 11 60 - 3 6 10 16 9 11 - - 20 5 6 3 23 6.kyu

9 3.kyu 2007 Lokk Karl 61 20 11 9 7 47 3 - 6 5 - - - - 7 20 9 11 - - 5.kyu

10 3.kyu 2007 Raud Taaniel 59 30 11 5 3 59 - 3 11 - - - - - 5 - 30 - - - 4.kyu

11 4.kyu 2007 Konnapere Ekke Emil 50 11 9 9 5 34 - 3 11 5 - 9 - - 5 5 9 - 3 - 3.kyu

12 4.kyu 2007 Kukk Kert Kaspar 48 11 9 6 5 31 9 3 11 5 3 3 - - 5 - 3 6 - - 2.kyu

13 3.kyu 2008 Kõiv Glen Gregory 28 25 3 28 - - - - - - - - - 0 - 25 - 3 1.kyu

14 4.kyu 2007 Rumask Taaniel 20 9 6 5 20 9 - 6 - - - - - 5 0 - - - - 1-5 dan

15 4.kyu 2007 Siim Ralf Oskar 19 6 5 5 3 19 - - - - - - - - - 5 - 6 3 5

16 4.kyu 2008 Kõrvits Gustav 5 5 5 - - - - - - - - - 5 - - - -
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turniir Eesti MV

1 4.kyu 2006 Lippus Henrietta 59 50 9 59 - - 50 - - 9 I koht 25 30 40 50

2 3.kyu 2005 Aavast Andry 46 30 5 5 3 43 3 5 - 3 5 30 II koht 18 23 30 40

III koht 11 16 20 30

V koht 6 9 10 20

VII koht 4 5 7 10

Osalemine 2 3 5 vähemalt 1 võit 5p

0-ei saanud võitu

6.kyu

5.kyu

4.kyu

3.kyu

2.kyu

1.kyu

1-5 dan

C klass

B klass


